	Date
	Opponent
	Location
	Time

	Wednesday, January 4, 2023
	Kingdom Blades
	Fenton Chester Arena
	6:00 PM

	Saturday, January 7, 2023
	Hartford
	Stowe Arena
	5:00 PM

	Wednesday, January 11, 2023
	Brattleboro
	Stowe Arena
	7:00 PM

	Saturday, January 14, 2023
	Woodstock
	Stowe Arena
	5:00 PM

	Wednesday, January 18, 2023
	Kingdom Blades
	Stowe Arena
	7:00 PM

	Saturday, January 21, 2023
	Middlebury
	Stowe Arena
	5:00 PM

	Wednesday, January 25, 2023
	Rice
	Cairns Arena
	5:25 PM

	Saturday, January 28, 2023
	U-32 (Pink the Rink Fundraiser Event)
	Stowe Arena
	5:00 PM

	Wednesday, February 1, 2023
	Rutland
	Stowe Arena
	7:00 PM

	Saturday, February 4, 2023
	BBA
	Stowe Arena
	5:00 PM

	Wednesday, February 8, 2023
	Harwood
	Stowe Arena
	7:00 PM

	Saturday, February 11, 2023
	Hartford
	Barwood Arena
	2:00 PM

	Wednesday, February 15, 2023
	Brattleboro
	Nelson Wirthington Arena
	6:45 PM

	Saturday, February 18, 2023
	Missisquoi
	Highgate Arena
	7:15 PM

	Monday, February 20, 2023
	South Burlington
	Cairns Arena
	5:35 PM
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